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Course Code (lourse Title Credil Grade

Grade
Point

Credit
Point

R
s
I

Month
&

Year

P

F

SEMESTER - I
A

A

A

B

C

ENGlAOI

ENGlAO2

GER1A07(2)

BCMlBOl

BCMlCOI

LITMOSPHERE: TIIE WORLD OF LITERATURE

FIJNCTIONAL GRAMMAR AND COMMUNICATION IN ENGLISH

INTRODUCTORY GERMAN FOR BUSII{ESS PEOPLE. LEVEL-T

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

3

3

4

4

4

A
A

A+

A

A

I
I
9

8

E

24

24

36

32

32

R

R

R

R

R

1il2022

1il2022

1U2022

ltn022
ttDo22

P

P

P

P

P

Total l8 148

E AUDIEOI ENYIRONMENTAL STUDII.]S 4 R 1U2022 P

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) :8.222 Grade: A

SEMESTER.II
A

A

A

B

C

ENG2AO3

ENG2A04

GER 2A 08 (2)

BCM2BO2

BCM2C02

READINGS FROM THE FRINGFS

READINGSON KERALA

INTRODUCTORY GERMAN FOR BUSINESS PEOPLE (LEVEL.2)

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

4

4

4

4

4

B+

A+

A

A+

A+

7

9

E

9

9

28

36

32

36

36

R

R

R

R

R

Mt2023

04|2023

Mt2023

0/,t2023

Mn023

P

P

P

P

P

Total 20 l6E

E AUD2EO2 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 4 R {M,t2023 P

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) : 8.400 Grade: A

SEMESTER - III
A

A

B

B

C

BCIVf}ATT

BCM3AI2

BCM3BO3

BCM3B04

BCM3C03

BASIC NUMERICAL METHODS

PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS SKILI,S

BUSINFSS RBGULATION

COR-FORATE ACCOUNTING

HUMAN RESOURCFS MANAGEMENT

4

4

4

4

4

A+

A

B+

A

o

9

E

7

8

10

36

32

28

32

40

R

R

R

R

R

1u2023

lu2u23

ttn023

ttn023
1U2023

P

P

P

P

P

Total 20 168

E AUD3EO3 HLMAN RIGHTS 4 R 1u2023 P

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) : 8.400 Grade: A
SEMESTER.IV
A

A

B

B

C

BCM4A13

BCM4AI4

BCM4BOS

BCM4BO6

BCM4C04

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
BANKING AND INSURANCE

COSTACCOUNTING

CORFORATE REGULATIONS

QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUFS FOR BUSINESS

4

4

4

4

4

A

A

B+

B+

A

8

I
7

7

8

32

32

2E

28

32

R

R

R

R

R

Mt20u
Ml20u
04t202/

Mt2(D4

Ml20u

P

P

P

P

P

Total 20 152
E AUD4EO6 GENDER STUDIES 4 R Mnou P

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) : 7.600 Grade: A
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SEMESTER - V
B

B

B

D

B

B

BCMsBOT

BCM5BOS

BCMSB09

PSY5DO2

BCMsBlO

BCMSBII

ACCOT]NTING FOR MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS

INCOME TAX LAW AND ACCOUNTS

LIFE SKILL APPLICATIONS

FINANCIAL MARKETS AND SERVICES

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

4

4

4

3

4

4

A

A

A+

A+

B

B

9

9

6

6

32

32

36

27

u
24

R

R

R

R

R

R

ttnoa
ILDOA

lu20a
trnLa
lln02A
1Uz,OU

P

P

P

P

P

P

Total 23 175

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) .7.609 Grade: A

SEMESTER - VI
B

B

B

B

B

BCM6B12

BCM6BT3

BCM6B16

BCM6BT4

BCM6BT5

INCOME TAX AND GST

AUDITING AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

PROJECT & VTVA.V(rcE

FUNDAMENTALS OF INVESTMENTS

FINANCIAL DERTVATTVES

4

4

,
4

5

B+

A

A+

.B+

B+

7

8

9

7

1

28

32

l8
28

35

R

R

R

R

R

0/,n02s

0/,t202S

Mn025

0/,t2025

Mn025

P

P

P

P

P

Total l9 t4l

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) | 7.421 Grade: B+

Completed Extra Credit Activity : CUSSP with Credit 4

Total Credits reckoned for CGPA : 120 Overall Credit
Acquired: 1'10Total Credit Acquired in Audit Courses and Extra Credit Activity : 20

Total Credit points reckoned for CGPA : 952

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA):7.933 ( Seven Point Nine Three Three ) - Letter Grade :A
CGPA in Percentage : 79.337"

Formula for CGPA% : CGP A%=(CGPA/10)* I 00

Eligibility for Higher Studies : CGPA Letter grade 'P' or above

Category CGPA Grade CGPA Vo Credits

COMMON COURSE(S) : English 8.000 A 80.00 7o t4

COMMON COURSE(S) : German 8.s00 A+ 85.ffi 7c E

COMMON COURSE(S) : Other than Language 8.250 A 4.50 9o l6

CORE COURSBS (Specidization : Finance) 7.508 A 75.O8 9o 63

COMPLEMENTARY COURSE(S) 8.750 A+ E7.50 Va l6

OPEN COURSE - Life skill applications 9.000 A+ XJ.OO Vc 3

P : Passed F : Failed Ab: Absent

R :Regular S :Supplementary I :Improvement

SGPA = Total Credit Points in Semester / Total Credits

C-T: CouneType A : Common B:Core

Credit Point = Credit x Grade Point

CGPA = Total Credit Points /Total Credits (reckoned for CCPA)

C :Complementary D :Open E :Audit

Marks (%) Below -15 35 to below 45 45 to bclow 55 55 to below 65 6-5 to betow 75 75 to below 85 85 to below 95 95 md above

Gmde F P C B B+ A+ o

Grade Point 0 4 5 6 7 8 9 l0

Grade Rmge 0 to bclow 3.5 3.5 to below 4.5 4.5 to betow 5.5 5.5 to below 6.5 6..5 to below 7.5 7.5 to below 8.5 85 to below 9.5 9.5 md above

Class Fail Third Class Srond Class First Class First Class Fimt Class with
Distinctim

First Class with
Distinction

First Claes with
Distinction

Pass Roguirements : 'P' Grade or above in each course

Issued on :251O5DO25

I
Checked by

saDI

\
I

t ller of Examinations

L
(Exams)
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Section Officer
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UNIVERSIW OF CALICUT
(Pareeksha Bhavan)

Folio No 149712,i
Calicut University P O

673 635

Dated: 25/05/2025

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE

Certifred that ARATHY R P with register number EKAWBCM|24 has

possed BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (FINANCE) Programme as detailed

below , has secured 'A' Grade with 140 credils and is placed in the First

C lqs s w ith Distinc tion.

Semcster I
Semester 2

Semester 3

Semester 4

Semester 5

Semester 6

November 2022

ApriJ 2023

November 2023

April 2024

November 2024

April 2025

Result Published : 13/05/2025

A ssrstant Registrar Xlli
(Eyams)

Universitv of Calicut
For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

s 1

4t

cuP 4062/24170.000


